You

What the world thinks

YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1501 English adults, 1017 Welsh adults, 2056 German adults, 1117
French adults, 1003 Swedish adults
Fieldwork: 31st May - 6th June 2016

England | Wales | Germany | France | Sweden
Weighted Sample| 1483 1017 2056 1117 1003

% % % % %

Which ONE of the following BEST describes your level of interest in the UEFA
Euro 2016 football tournament?

Very interested 16 15 30 17 15

Fairly interested 20 16 34 20 22
TOTAL INTERESTED 36 31 64 37 37
Not very interested 12 12 14 16 24
Not at all interested 50 55 21 45 38
TOTAL INTERESTED 62 67 35 61 62
Don't know 2 2 1 2 1

The remaining questions were only asked to those who are interested in UEFA
Euro 2016

Sample size: England n=537; Wales n=308; Germany n=1324; France n=402;
Sweden n=366

Which of these teams, if any, would you like to see winning the UEFA Euro 2016
football tournament? Please select all that apply.

Albania 1 0 1 2 1

Austria 1 1 5 1 3

Belgium 4 1 8 11 5
Croatia 2 1 2 2 1

Czech Republic 1 0 2 1 1
England 85 22 11 13 18

France 8 1 24 72 11
Germany 10 4 82 27 21
Hungary 1 1 1 0 1
Iceland 3 1 5 2 12

Italy 5 1 10 8 8

Northern Ireland 14 5 3 1 1
Poland 2 1 2 1 1

Portugal 4 2 6 10 7
Republic of Ireland 14 6 5 0 3
Romania 1 1 1 1 0
Russia 2 0 2 1 2

Slovakia 1 0 1 1 0

Spain 12 4 18 19 13

Sweden 2 1 6 2 79
Switzerland 3 0 5 2 2
Turkey 1 0 1 1 0

Ukraine 2 1 1 1 1

Wales 20 84 4 1 2

Don't know / Not applicable 4 3 5 4 2
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Which ONE of these teams, if any, do you thinK will win the UEFA Euro 2016
football tournament?

Albania 0 0 0 0 0
Austria 0 0 0 1 0
Belgium 2 1 2 4 3
Croatia 0 0 0 1 1
Czech Republic 0 0 0 0 1
England 10 2 2 4 5
France 11 11 13 29 11
Germany 34 40 51 26 43
Hungary 0 0 0 0 0
Iceland 0 0 0 0 1
Italy 3 3 4 3 3
Northern Ireland 0 0 0 0 0
Poland 0 0 1 1 0
Portugal 2 4 2 1 4
Republic of Ireland 0 0 0 0 0
Romania 0 1 0 0 0
Russia 0 0 0 0 1
Slovakia 0 0 0 0 0
Spain 18 18 12 17 17
Sweden 0 0 0 1 7
Switzerland 0 0 0 0 0
Turkey 0 0 0 0 0
Ukraine 0 0 0 0 0
Wales 1 7 0 0 0
Don't know / Not applicable 17 10 11 10 5
How well or badly do you think [Manager] is doing as manager of the [Country]
football team?
Very well 11 53 45 23 6
Fairly well 68 38 45 58 44
TOTAL WELL 79 91 90 81 50
Fairly badly 9 2 5 9 32
Very badly 2 0 2 3 9
TOTAL BADLY 11 2 7 12 41
Don’t know 10 8 3 7 9
For the UEFA Euro 2016 tournament, the number of teams participating in the
finals was increased from 16 to 24. In general, do you think this was a good
idea or a bad idea?
Good idea 63 76 56 65 61
Bad idea 19 9 26 16 19
Don’t know 18 15 18 19 20
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How far do you think each of these nations will get in UEFA Euro 2016? (Please
select one option in each column and scroll across to see all the nations)

England
Group stages 5 11 5 5 6
Round of 16 12 17 13 11 14
Quarter-finals 34 37 25 29 29
Semi-finals 26 20 28 26 33
Runners-up 4 3 10 9 8
Winners 10 4 3 3 5
Don't know 9 7 16 17 5
Wales
Group stages 51 26 49 41 62
Round of 16 27 32 15 21 13
Quarter-finals 8 19 8 8 8
Semi-finals 2 5 4 6 2
Runners-up 0 3 1 3 1
Winners 0 7 1 2 1
Don't know 11 8 20 19 14
Northern Ireland
Group stages 68 60 44 46 59
Round of 16 14 20 17 16 15
Quarter-finals 4 7 11 11 9
Semi-finals 2 3 5 4 3
Runners-up 1 0 2 3 1
Winners 0 0 0 1 0
Don't know 11 10 21 20 12
Republic of Ireland
Group stages 49 43 28 38 45
Round of 16 28 35 28 21 25
Quarter-finals 10 7 15 13 12
Semi-finals 2 5 7 5 5
Runners-up 1 0 1 2 1
Winners 0 1 1 1 1
Don't know 10 10 19 20 11
France
Group stages 2 2 3 4 2
Round of 16 6 7 5 8 8
Quarter-finals 19 23 12 18 18
Semi-finals 33 34 25 20 34
Runners-up 15 15 26 15 20
Winners 13 9 14 23 10
Don't know 12 10 14 12 7
Germany
Group stages 0 1 2 4 2
Round of 16 2 2 2 3 2
Quarter-finals 4 7 6 8 5
Semi-finals 21 22 13 25 17
Runners-up 26 20 16 21 25
Winners 34 39 51 25 43
Don't know 12 10 10 13 6
Sweden
Group stages 18 20 16 21 32
Round of 16 36 31 25 27 25
Quarter-finals 23 23 23 20 18
Semi-finals 9 8 14 11 11
Runners-up 0 3 4 3 3
Winners 1 0 1 1 7
Don't know 13 15 17 17 4
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